
Indonesian Democratic Party of Struggle (PDI-P)
Party of the Functional Groups (Golkar)
Great Indonesia Movement Party (Gerindra)
National Democratic Party (Nasdem)
National Awakening Party (PKB)
Democratic Party (Demokrat)
Prosperous Justice Party (PKS)
National Mandate Party (PAN)
United Development Party (PPP)
Total: 9 parties

Parties

128
85
78
59
58
54
50
44
19

Seats

Source: The General Election Commission (KPU)
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House make-up

Total: 575 seats

Ruling coalition Opposition coaliton

Total seats
Ruling coalition: 349 Opposition coalition: 226


